Quinceafera Hors D'Oeuvres Package

Based on 100 Guests for a (6) Hour Event up to Midnight

100 Hot & Cold Hors D'Oeuvres @ $18.75 per person
FREE SODAS FOR THE FIRST HOUR ONLY!!
1 8 x10x 12 Cake

1 Bartender Fee for Cash Bar
1 Steamship Round of Beef with Rolls & Au Jus
1 Chocolate Fountain
1 Dance Floor
6 Hours for Security Guard
Subtotal
Tax

Gratuity

Grand Total

Quinceaiiera Guidelines

Require a Security Guard for Duration of the Event
Event Must end by 12 AM (Midnight)

Provide a Guest List to the Catering Office

Provide own person to check in Guests as they arrive

AN =

$ 1,875.00

$ 240.00
$ 7500
$ 375.00
$ 375.00
$ 200.00
$ 210.00
$ 3,350.00
$ 25434

$ 565.20

$ 4,169.54

OPTIONAL - Add (5) hours of Unlimited Sodas @ $400.00++



Quinceaiiera Hors D' Oeuvres Package

150

AN

Based on 150 Guests for a (6) Hour Event up to Midnight

Hot & Cold Hors D'Oeuvres @ $18.75 per person
FREE SODAS FOR THE FIRST HOUR ONLY!

6 x 8 x 12 x 14 Cake
Bartender Fee for Cash Bar
Steamship Rounds of Beef with Rolls & Au Jus
Chocolate Fountain
Dance Floor
Hours for Security Guard
Subtotal
Tax
Gratuity
Grand Total

Quinceaiiera Guidelines

Require a Security Guard for Duration of the Event
Event Must end by 12 AM (Midnight)

Provide a Guest List to the Catering Office

Provide own person to check in Guests as they arrive

$ 2,81250

$
$
$
$
$
$

375.00

75.00

750.00

375.00

200.00

210.00

$ 4,797.50

$
$

37159

825.75

$ 5,994.84



Quinceaiiera Hors D' Oeuvres Package

200

D WN -

Based on 200 Guests for a (6) Hour Event up to Midnight

Hot & Cold Hors D'Oeuvres @ $18.75 per person
FREE SODAS FOR THE FIRST HOUR ONLY!
6 x 8 x12 x 14 x 16 Cake
Bartender Fees for Cash Bar
Steamship Rounds of Beef with Rolls & Au Jus
Chocolate Fountain
Dance Floor
Hours for Security Guard
Subtotal
Tax
Gratuity
Grand Total

Quinceaiiera Guidelines

. Require a Security Guard for Duration of the Event
. Event Must end by 12 AM (Midnight)

. Provide a Guest List to the Catering Office

. Provide own person to check in Guests as they arrive

$ 3,750.00

“H B A T

$

575.00

150.00

750.00

375.00

200.00

210.00

$ 6,010.00

$

469.80

$ 1,044.00

$ 7,523.80



Quinceaiiera Hors D' Oeuvres Package

250

D WN -

Based on 250 Guests for a (6) Hour Event up to Midnight

Hot & Cold Hors D'Oeuvres @ $18.75 per person
FREE SODAS FOR THE FIRST HOUR ONLY!

6 x 8 x12 x 14 x 16 Cake
Bartender Fees for Cash Bar
Steamship Rounds of Beef with Rolls & Au Jus
Chocolate Fountain
Dance Floor
Hours for Security Guard
Subtotal
Tax
Gratuity
Grand Total

Quinceaiiera Guidelines

. Require a Security Guard for Duration of the Event
. Event Must end by 12 AM (Midnight)

. Provide a Guest List to the Catering Office

. Provide own person to check in Guests as they arrive

$ 4,687.50

“H B A T

$

575.00

150.00

750.00

375.00

200.00

210.00

$ 6,947.50

$

545.74

$ 121275

$ 8,705.99



Quinceaiiera Hors D' Oeuvres Package

Based on 300 Guests for a (6) Hour Event up to Midnight

300 Hot & Cold Hors D'Oeuvres @ $18.75 per person

AN =

FREE SODAS FOR THE FIRST HOUR ONLVY!

8 x 10 x 12 x 16 x 18 Cake
Bartender Fees for Cash Bar
Steamship Rounds of Beef with Rolls & Au Jus
Chocolate Fountain
Dance Floor
Hours for Security Guard
Subtotal
Tax
Gratuity
Grand Total

Quinceaiiera Guidelines

Require a Security Guard for Duration of the Event
Event Must end by 12 AM (Midnight)

Provide a Guest List to the Catering Office

Provide own person to check in Guests as they arrive

$ 5,625.00

680.00
225.00
1,125.00
375.00
200.00
210.00

8,440.00

666.63

1,481.40

P Y O 7 A T S

10,588.03



Quinceafiera Information

We can do Quinceaneras from 50 up to 600 Guests

Additional Hours after first free (6) Hours are

$150.00++ per hour up to Midnight
Hours After Midnight must be approved by Catering Office
SAM'S TOWN LIVE REQUIREMENTS
Minimum 200 guests Required
Additional fees will apply for use of Sam's Town Live
Depending on your Entertainment and length of your event

will determine the additional cost

Catering Office can provide you with the additional costs.



Quinceanera Hot/Cold Hors D'Oeuvres

Food will be served for (1) hour and (30) minutes

Tri-Colored Tortilla Chips with Salsa
Fresh Vegetable Tray to include:
Celery, Black Olives, Cauliflower, Carrots & Ranch Dip

HOT ITEMS:
Chicken Wings (Medium) with Ranch Dip
Chinese BBQ Ribs
Jalapeno Poppers
Swedish Meatballs
Deep Dish Pizza with Cheese & Pepperoni

Price: $18.75++ Per Person

++ Indicates 18% Gratuity & 8.10% Sales Tax will be Added
Prices Subject to Change
$3.00 per person Surcharge for groups of 40-49 Guests

Chocolate Fountain
Price: $375.00++
Chocolate Fountain served for (1) hour
Fountain for Dipping with Fresh Strawberries, bananas,
Marshmallows, Pretzels, Pineapple & Pound cake
comes with the Skewers for Dipping

Steamship Round of Beef

Price: $375.00++ per steamship
Each Steamship serves up to 100 guests and includes
rolls, au jus, mayonaise, mustard, and Horseradish
and Chef to Carve the Steamship

Other Items available Upon Request
At an additional Charge

++ Indicates 18% Gratuity & 8.10% Sales Tax will be Added
Prices Subject to Change



Banquet Bar Pricing
Prices Effective 2/15/13

CASH or HOSTED BAR by the DRINK

1$250.00 Minimum Cash Bar Sales. Plus $100.00 ++ Bartender’s Fee - On Cash Bar Only.

Fountain Soda $2.75 Bottled Water $2.50
Domestic Beer $4.00 Imported Beer $5.00
Call Brands $5.75 Premium Brands $6.75

Wine by the Glass $4.50  Super Premiums $8.50

HOSTED by the HOUR
Guaranteed $250.00 Minimum

CALL BRANDS PREMIUM BRANDS SUPER PREMIUMS
Per Person ++ Per Person ++ Per Person++

One Hour $16.00 One Hour $18.00 One Hour $20.00
Two Hours $20.00 Two Hours $22.00 Two Hours $24.00
Three Hours  $24.00 Three Hours $26.00 Three Hours $28.00
Four Hours $27.00 Four Hours $29.00 Four Hours $32.00

HOUSE CHAMPAGNE @ $22.00++ per bottle and up
SPARKLING CIDER @ $12.00++ per bottle

KEG OF DOMESTIC BEER @ $375.00++ Each
KEG OF IMPORTED BEER @ $475.00++ Each

HOSTED DOMESTIC BEER, WINE, & SODA ONLY
(1) Hour $10.00++ per person
(2) Hours $14.00++ per person
(3) Hours $18.00++ per person
(4) Hours $20.00++ per person

++ Indicates 18% gratuity & 8.10% Sales tax Will be Added
PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE
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