Based on 100 Guests for a (6) Hour Event up to Midnight

100 Hot & Cold Hors D'Oeuvres @ \$18.75 per person FREE SODAS FOR THE FIRST HOUR ONLY!!	\$ 1,875.00
1 8 × 10 × 12 Cake	\$ 240.00
1 Bartender Fee for Cash Bar	\$ 75.00
1 Steamship Round of Beef with Rolls & Au Jus	\$ 375.00
1 Chocolate Fountain	\$ 375.00
1 Dance Floor	\$ 200.00
6 Hours for Security Guard	\$ 210.00
Subtotal	\$ 3,350.00
Tax	\$ 254.34
Gratuity	\$ 565.20
Grand Total	\$ 4,169.54

Quinceañera Guidelines

- 1. Require a Security Guard for Duration of the Event
- 2. Event Must end by 12 AM (Midnight)
- 3. Provide a Guest List to the Catering Office
- 4. Provide own person to check in Guests as they arrive

OPTIONAL - Add (5) hours of Unlimited Sodas @ \$400.00++

Based on 150 Guests for a (6) Hour Event up to Midnight

150	Hot & Cold Hors D'Oeuvres @ \$18.75 per person	\$	2,812.50
FREE SODAS FOR THE FIRST HOUR ONLY!!			
1	6 x 8 x 12 x 14 Cake	\$	375.00
1	Bartender Fee for Cash Bar	\$	75.00
2	Steamship Rounds of Beef with Rolls & Au Jus	\$	750.00
1	Chocolate Fountain	\$	375.00
1	Dance Floor	\$	200.00
6	Hours for Security Guard	\$	210.00
	Subtotal		1,797.50
	Tax	\$	371.59
	Gratuity	\$	825.75
	Grand Total	\$!	5,994.84

- 1. Require a Security Guard for Duration of the Event
- 2. Event Must end by 12 AM (Midnight)
- 3. Provide a Guest List to the Catering Office
- 4. Provide own person to check in Guests as they arrive

Based on 200 Guests for a (6) Hour Event up to Midnight

200	Hot & Cold Hors D'Oeuvres @ \$18.75 per person	\$ 3,750.00	
	FREE SODAS FOR THE FIRST HOUR ONLY!!		
1	6 x 8 x 12 x 14 x 16 Cake	\$	575.00
2	Bartender Fees for Cash Bar	\$	150.00
2	Steamship Rounds of Beef with Rolls & Au Jus	\$	750.00
1	Chocolate Fountain	\$	375.00
1	Dance Floor	\$	200.00
6	Hours for Security Guard	\$	210.00
	Subtotal	\$ (6,010.00
	Tax	\$	469.80
	Gratuity	\$ 3	1,044.00
	Grand Total	\$7	7,523.80

- 1. Require a Security Guard for Duration of the Event
- 2. Event Must end by 12 AM (Midnight)
- 3. Provide a Guest List to the Catering Office
- 4. Provide own person to check in Guests as they arrive

Based on 250 Guests for a (6) Hour Event up to Midnight

250	Hot & Cold Hors D'Oeuvres @ \$18.75 per person	\$ 4,687.50	
	FREE SODAS FOR THE FIRST HOUR ONLY!!		
1	6 × 8 × 12 × 14 × 16 Cake	\$	575.00
2	Bartender Fees for Cash Bar	\$	150.00
2	Steamship Rounds of Beef with Rolls & Au Jus	\$	750.00
1	Chocolate Fountain	\$	375.00
1	Dance Floor	\$	200.00
6	Hours for Security Guard	\$	210.00
	Subtotal	\$ 6	6,947.50
	Ταχ	\$	545.74
	Gratuity	\$	1,212.75
	Grand Total	\$ 8	3,705.99

- 1. Require a Security Guard for Duration of the Event
- 2. Event Must end by 12 AM (Midnight)
- 3. Provide a Guest List to the Catering Office
- 4. Provide own person to check in Guests as they arrive

Based on 300 Guests for a (6) Hour Event up to Midnight

300	Hot & Cold Hors D'Oeuvres @ \$18.75 per person	\$	5,625.00
	FREE SODAS FOR THE FIRST HOUR ONLY!!		
1	8 × 10 × 12 × 16 × 18 Cake	\$	680.00
3	Bartender Fees for Cash Bar	\$	225.00
3	Steamship Rounds of Beef with Rolls & Au Jus	\$	1,125.00
1	Chocolate Fountain	\$	375.00
1	Dance Floor	\$	200.00
6	Hours for Security Guard	\$	210.00
	Subtotal	\$	8,440.00
	Tax	\$	666.63
	Gratuity	\$	1,481.40
Grand Total			10,588.03

- 1. Require a Security Guard for Duration of the Event
- 2. Event Must end by 12 AM (Midnight)
- 3. Provide a Guest List to the Catering Office
- 4. Provide own person to check in Guests as they arrive

Quinceañera Information

We can do Quinceaneras from 50 up to 600 Guests

Additional Hours after first free (6) Hours are \$150.00++ per hour up to Midnight Hours After Midnight must be approved by Catering Office

SAM'S TOWN LIVE REQUIREMENTS

Minimum 200 guests Required

Additional fees will apply for use of Sam's Town Live Depending on your Entertainment and length of your event will determine the additional cost

Catering Office can provide you with the additional costs.

Quinceanera Hot/Cold Hors D'Oeuvres

Food will be served for (1) hour and (30) minutes

Tri-Colored Tortilla Chips with Salsa Fresh Vegetable Tray to include: Celery, Black Olives, Cauliflower, Carrots & Ranch Dip

> HOT ITEMS: Chicken Wings (Medium) with Ranch Dip Chinese BBQ Ribs Jalapeno Poppers Swedish Meatballs Deep Dish Pizza with Cheese & Pepperoni

> > Price: \$18.75++ Per Person

++ Indicates 18% Gratuity & 8.10% Sales Tax will be Added Prices Subject to Change \$3.00 per person Surcharge for groups of 40-49 Guests

Chocolate Fountain

Price: \$375.00++ Chocolate Fountain served for (1) hour Fountain for Dipping with Fresh Strawberries, bananas, Marshmallows, Pretzels, Pineapple & Pound cake comes with the Skewers for Dipping

Steamship Round of Beef

Price: \$375.00++ per steamship Each Steamship serves up to 100 guests and includes rolls, au jus, mayonaise, mustard, and Horseradish and Chef to Carve the Steamship

> Other Items available Upon Request At an additional Charge

++ Indicates 18% Gratuity & 8.10% Sales Tax will be Added Prices Subject to Change

Banquet Bar Pricing

Prices Effective 2/15/13

CASH or HOSTED BAR by the DRINK

l \$250.00 Minimum Cash Bar Sales. Plus \$100.00 ++ Bartender's Fee - On Cash Bar Only.

Fountain Soda \$2.75	Bottled Water \$2.50
Domestic Beer \$4.00	Imported Beer \$5.00
Call Brands \$5.75	Premium Brands \$6.75
Wine by the Glass \$4.50	Super Premiums \$8.50

HOSTED by the HOUR

Guaranteed \$250.00 Minimum

CALL BRANDS		PREMIUM BRANDS		SUPER PREMIUMS	
Per Person +-	F	Per Person ++	-	Per Person++	
One Hour	\$16.00	One Hour	\$18.00	One Hour	\$20.00
Two Hours	\$20.00	Two Hours	\$22.00	Two Hours	\$24.00
Three Hours	\$24.00	Three Hours	\$26.00	Three Hours	\$28.00
Four Hours	\$27.00	Four Hours	\$29.00	Four Hours	\$32.00

HOUSE CHAMPAGNE @ \$22.00++ per bottle and up

SPARKLING CIDER @ \$12.00++ per bottle

KEG OF DOMESTIC BEER @ \$375.00++ Each

KEG OF IMPORTED BEER @ \$475.00++ Each

HOSTED DOMESTIC BEER, WINE, & SODA ONLY

- (1) Hour \$10.00++ per person
- (2) Hours \$14.00++ per person
- (3) Hours \$18.00++ per person
- (4) Hours **\$20.00++** per person

++ Indicates 18% gratuity & 8.10% Sales tax Will be Added PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE